
 

 

 

BARREL RACING 

Off the Track Saturday 

16 November 2024, 12:00pm – 1:30pm 

Grand Pavilion 

 

COMPETITOR LIST 

ROUND ONE 

Order Rider Horse 

1 Michelle O'Neill Memorial Ride Sqiggles 

2 Erika Quinn Georgia 

3 Tayla Pierce Money 

4 Grace Norley Morns Royal Spinner 

5 Jill Burch Intricat Chilli 

6 Paige Oliver Hi Spin 

7 Laura Dittrich Speedy 

8 Valley-Jean Edwards Moon Roc 

9 Jody Batchelor Pauli 

10 Adele Edwards Sedectress 

11 Brooke Simpkin Bill 

12 Trish Johnston Winnie Brown 

13 Ruth O'Donoghue Reign N Spin So Smart 

14 Gabriella Phillips Ray-Ban 

15 Casey Collins Smart Boy 

16 Libby Corbet JL I Luvacheapthrills 

17 Shellie Miller Eclipse 

18 Dusty McPhee Brother 

19 Melissa Simpson Bling 

20 Kelly-Jean Edwards Dual Tradition 

21 Milly Scanlon Jack 

22 Sarah Williams Nibbles 

23 Maree Fannin Roc N inxs 

24 Laura Marshall DJ 

25 Teresa Jones Booming Miss Hayday 

26 Ryley Menz Rocs Royal Rebel 

27 Brittany Collins Seductive Acres 

28 Cherie O'Donoghue Trump 

29 Julie Breed Ballistic Titan 

30 Dallas Pearce Famous Jitterbug 

 

 



 

 

 

BARREL RACING 

Silverado Sunday 

17 November 2024, 5:00pm – 6:30pm 
Grand Pavilion 

 

COMPETITOR LIST 

ROUND TWO 

Order Rider Horse 

1 Michelle O'Neill Memorial Ride Sqiggles 

2 Jody Batchelor Pauli 

3 Brooke Simpkin Bill 

4 Maree Fannin Roc N inxs 

5 Melissa Simpson Bling 

6 Gabriella Phillips Ray-Ban 

7 Casey Collins Smart Boy 

8 Dallas Pearce Famous Jitterbug 

9 Ruth O'Donoghue Reign N Spin So Smart 

10 Valley-Jean Edwards Moon Roc 

11 Adele Edwards Sedectress 

12 Dusty McPhee Brother 

13 Ryley Menz Rocs Royal Rebel 

14 Jill Burch Intricat Chilli 

15 Trish Johnston Winnie Brown 

16 Libby Corbet JL I Luvacheapthrills 

17 Paige Oliver Hi Spin 

18 Brittany Collins Seductive Acres 

19 Sarah Williams Nibbles 

20 Milly Scanlon Jack 

21 Laura Dittrich Speedy 

22 Erika Quinn Georgia 

23 Cherie O'Donoghue Trump 

24 Julie Breed Ballistic Titan 

25 Laura Marshall DJ 

26 Tayla Pierce Money 

27 Shellie Miller Eclipse 

28 Teresa Jones Booming Miss Hayday 

29 Grace Norley Morns Royal Spinner 

30 Kelly-Jean Edwards Dual Tradition 
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